
Scheduled Council Meetings

The following meeting dates have been adopted by Council for the period October 2017 to 
October 2018.  Additional meetings may be scheduled at short notice.

All meeting will be held in the Nowra Administrative Centre unless otherwise stated.  

2017
Monday 9 October 5.00 pm Extra Ordinary Meeting of Council

Tuesday 10 October 5.00 pm Development Committee
Tuesday 17 October 5.00 pm Strategy & Assets Committee
Tuesday 24 October 5.00 pm Ordinary Meeting of Council

Tuesday 14 November 5.00 pm Development Committee
Tuesday 21 November 5.00 pm Strategy & Assets Committee
Tuesday 28 November 5.00 pm Ordinary Meeting of Council
Monday 11 December 5.00 pm Development Committee
Tuesday 12 December 5.00 pm Strategy & Assets Committee
Tuesday 19 December 5.00 pm Ordinary Meeting of Council

2018
Monday 22 January 5.00 pm Development Committee
Tuesday 23 January 5.00 pm Strategy & Assets Committee
Tuesday 30 January 5.00 pm Ordinary Meeting of Council
Tuesday 13 February 5.00 pm Development Committee
Tuesday 20 February 5.00 pm Strategy & Assets Committee
Tuesday 27 February 5.00 pm Ordinary Meeting of Council

Tuesday 13 March 5.00 pm Development Committee
Tuesday 20 March 5.00 pm Strategy & Assets Committee
Tuesday 27 March 5.00 pm Ordinary Meeting of Council
Tuesday 10 April 5.00 pm Development Committee
Tuesday 17 April 5.00 pm Strategy & Assets Committee

Tuesday 24 April 5.00 pm Ordinary Meeting of Council – 
St Georges Basin Community Centre

Tuesday 8 May 5.00 pm Development Committee
4.30 pm Extra Ordinary Meeting

Tuesday 15 May At the conclusion of the 
Extra Ordinary Meeting Strategy & Assets Committee

Tuesday 22 May 5.00 pm Ordinary Meeting of Council
Tuesday 5 June 5.00 pm Development Committee
Tuesday 12 June 5.00 pm Strategy & Assets Committee
Tuesday 26 June 5.00 pm Ordinary Meeting of Council
Tuesday 3 July 5.00 pm Development Committee
Tuesday 24 July 5.00 pm Strategy & Assets Committee
Tuesday 31 July 5.00 pm Ordinary Meeting of Council

Tuesday 14 August 5.00 pm Development Committee



Tuesday 21 August 5.00 pm Strategy & Assets Committee

Tuesday 28 August 5.00 pm Ordinary Meeting of Council – 
Ulladulla Civic Centre

Tuesday 11 September 5.00 pm Development Committee
Tuesday 18 September 5.00 pm Strategy & Assets Committee
Tuesday 25 September 5.00 pm Ordinary Meeting of Council

Tuesday 9 October 5.00 pm Development Committee
Tuesday 16 October 5.00 pm Strategy & Assets Committee
Tuesday 30 October 5.00 pm Ordinary Meeting of Council
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